
Last Name First Name Major Class E-Mail
Amoros Joshua CS SO jamoros@ycp.edu

Harris Logan CS JR lharri11@ycp.edu

Hofmann Jackson Un SO jhofmann1@ycp.edu

Kiley Alaska CS SO dkiley@ycp.edu

Majeski Jacob CS/MATH JR jmajeski@ycp.edu

McClellan Derek CS SO dmcclellan@ycp.edu

McDevitt Alyssa CS SO amcdevitt@ycp.edu

Pim Rathana CS SO rpim@ycp.edu

Ruser Bradley CS SO bruser@ycp.edu

Ruths Garrett CS JR gruths@ycp.edu

Slater Mitchell EE SR mslater@ycp.edu

Stevenson Ronald CS JR rstevenson@ycp.edu

Weaver Andy CS SO wweaver1@ycp.edu

CS320 Section 101 (9:00 - 9:50)

mailto:wweaver1@ycp.edu

